Sun-Sat
HAIR STYLING SERVICES
‘Women’s Haircut $85
Men’s Haircut $55
Children’s Haircut (Ages 5-10 years) $45
Shampoo and Style $65
Roller Set $75
Formal Style / Up Do $100
Please inform reservationist if you have modifications to your
natural hair. Additional fees may apply.

COLOR SERVICES

Base Color $125
Accent Foil $95
Partial Foil $175
Full Highlight $225
Double Process Upon Consultation
Corrective Color Upon Consultation
Gloss (Service Enhancement) $45

MAKE UP & TINTING SERVICES
Makeup Lesson

Makeup Application

Lash Application

Brow Tint

FOR THE BRIDE TO BE
Wedding Day Hair Styling Trial
Wedding Day Hair Styling
Wedding Day Makeup Trial
Wedding Day Makeup

WAXING SERVICES
Brow Wax and Shaping
Lip or Chin Wax

SANCTUARY FITNESS

Private Yoga Classes (Up to 4 guests)
Private Pilates Classes (Up to 4 guests)
Personal Training

Fitness Studio Classes

Group Classes (5 or more guests)

THE SPA & SALON
PRICE LIST

Effective April 2022



Sanctuary Signature Massage (60 min.)
Sanctuary Signature Massage (90 min.)

Citrus Head-To-Toe (90 min.)
Island Stone Massage (60 min.)
Island Stone Massage (90 min.)
Cryo/Thermal Recovery (60 min.)
Deep Tissue Massage (60 min.)
Deep Tissue Massage (90 min.)
Kiawah Golf Ball Massage (60 min.)

Executive Renewal Massage (60 min.)

Southern Classic Massage (60 min.)
Southern Classic Massage (90 min.)
Mother To Be (60 min.)

Foot Reflexology (60 min.)

Romance Retreat (1.5 hrs.)
Romance Retreat (2 hrs.)
Couple’s Escape (1.5 hrs.)
Couple’s Escape (2 hrs.)
Couple’s Massage (60 min.)
Couple’s Massage (90 min.)

The above pricing reflects our Southern Classic Massage.
Sanctuary Signature, Island Stone, or Deep Tissue Massages

are available for an additional fee

Natural Body Lift (60 min.)
Undaria Skin Recovery (60 min.)
Citrus Body Drench (60 min)

Sea Essence Fusion (90 min.)
Ocean Fossil Fusion (90 min.)

Blisstully Unaware (4 hrs.)
Spirit of the Sea (2.5 hrs.)
Citrus Luxury Retreat (2 hrs.)
Transformation Ritual (2 hrs.)
Sanctuary Journey (2 hrs.)
Gentlemen’s Spa Medley (3 hrs.)

$220
$330
$330
$220
$330
$220
$220
$330
$220
$220
$200
$300
$200
$220

$560
$760
$490
$690
$420
$620

$220
$220
$220

$330
$330

$570
$535
$440
$440
$405
$500

$240
$360
$360
$240
$360
$240
$240
$360
$240
$240
$220
$330
$220
$240

$600
$820
$530
$750
$460
$680

$240
$240
$240

$360
$360

$610
$585
$480
$480
$445
$540

Conditioning Scalp Treatment
Exfoliating Foot Treatment

Deep Tissue Enhancement (60 min.)
Deep Tissue Enhancement (90 min.)
Hydrating Face Mask

Age-Defying Face Mask

Restorative Paraffin Treatment

CBD Oil Boost

Diamond Luxury Facial (90 min.)
Citrus Radiance Facial (60 min.)
Oxygen Infusion Facial (60 min.)
Citrus Rose Body Ritual (60 min.)

Collagen Lift Facial (60 min.)
Seaside Escape Facial (60 min.)
Holistic Facial (60 min.)

Amethyst Geo Lift Facial (90 min.)

Men’s Face Fitness (60 min.)

$45
$45
$20
$30
$45
$45
$45
$45

$330
$220
$220
$220

$220
$205
$205
$310

$205

Advanced Face Fitmess & Back Polish (90 min,) $310

Men’s Conditioning Manicure
Men’s Conditioning Pedicure

Luxury Nail Bar Manicure

Luxury Nail Bar Pedicure

Gel Polish Manicure

Gel Polish Pedicure

Gel Polish Removal

Classic Spa Manicure

Classic Spa Pedicure

French Finish

Princess Manicure (Ages 5-10 years)
Princess Pedicure (Ages 5-10 years)

Contact Spa for pricing information

$50
$75

$75
$100
$75
$100
$25
$60
$85
$15
$35
$45

$45
$45
$20
$30
$45
$45
$45
$45

$360
$240
$240
$240

$240
$225
$225
$330

$225
$330
$50
$75

$75
$100
$75
$100
$25
$60
$85
$15
$35
$45



