	S	un-Sat
HAIR STYLING SERVICES		
Women's Haircut		\$85
Men's Haircut		\$55
Children's Haircut (Ages 5-10 years)		\$45
Shampoo and Style		\$65
Roller Set		\$75
Formal Style / Up Do		\$100
Please inform reservationist if you have modificat	ions to your	
natural hair. Additional fees may apply.		
COLOR SERVICES		
Base Color		\$125
Accent Foil		\$95
Partial Foil		\$175
Full Highlight		\$225
Double Process	Upon Consul	tation
Corrective Color	Upon Consultation	
Gloss (Service Enhancement)	1	\$45
MAKE UP & TINTING SERVICES		
Makeup Lesson		\$85
Makeup Application		\$65
Lash Application		\$25
Brow Tint		\$45
FOR THE BRIDE TO BE		
Wedding Day Hair Styling Trial		\$100
Wedding Day Hair Styling		\$150
Wedding Day Makeup Trial		\$80
Wedding Day Makeup		\$100
WAXING SERVICES		
Brow Wax and Shaping		\$35
Lip or Chin Wax		\$25
SANCTUARY FITNESS		* 4 0 =
Private Yoga Classes (Up to 4 guests)		\$125
Private Pilates Classes (Up to 4 guests)		\$125
Personal Training		\$100
Fitness Studio Classes		\$25
Group Classes (5 or more guests)		\$200



THE SPA & SALON PRICE LIST

Effective April 2022

	Mon-Thurs	Fri-Sun	Мо	on-Thurs	Fri-Sun
MASSAGE ESCAPES			MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS		
Sanctuary Signature Massage (60 min	.) \$220	\$240	Conditioning Scalp Treatment	\$45	\$45
Sanctuary Signature Massage (90 min	.) \$330	\$360	Exfoliating Foot Treatment	\$45	\$45
Citrus Head-To-Toe (90 min.)	\$330	\$360	Deep Tissue Enhancement (60 min.)	\$20	\$20
Island Stone Massage (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	Deep Tissue Enhancement (90 min.)	\$30	\$30
Island Stone Massage (90 min.)	\$330	\$360	Hydrating Face Mask	\$45	\$45
Cryo/Thermal Recovery (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	Age-Defying Face Mask	\$45	\$45
Deep Tissue Massage (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	Restorative Paraffin Treatment	\$45	\$45
Deep Tissue Massage (90 min.)	\$330	\$360	CBD Oil Boost	\$45	\$45
Kiawah Golf Ball Massage (60 min.)	\$220	\$240			
Executive Renewal Massage (60 min.	\$220	\$240	NATURA BISSE DIAMOND LUX	URY	
Southern Classic Massage (60 min.)	\$200	\$220	Diamond Luxury Facial (90 min.)	\$330	\$360
Southern Classic Massage (90 min.)	\$300	\$330	Citrus Radiance Facial (60 min.)	\$220	\$240
Mother To Be (60 min.)	\$200	\$220	Oxygen Infusion Facial (60 min.)	\$220	\$240
Foot Reflexology (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	Citrus Rose Body Ritual (60 min.)	\$220	\$240
SUITE SECLUSIONS			NATURAL FACIAL REJUVENATION		
Romance Retreat (1.5 hrs.)	\$560	\$600	Collagen Lift Facial (60 min.)	\$220	\$240
Romance Retreat (2 hrs.)	\$760	\$820	Seaside Escape Facial (60 min.)	\$205	\$225
Couple's Escape (1.5 hrs.)	\$490	\$530	Holistic Facial (60 min.)	\$205	\$225
Couple's Escape (2 hrs.)	\$690	\$750	Amethyst Geo Lift Facial (90 min.)	\$310	\$330
Couple's Massage (60 min.)	\$420	\$460	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, .	#
Couple's Massage (90 min.)	\$620	\$680	FOR GENTLEMEN ONLY		
The above pricing reflects our Southern C		ΨΟΟΟ	Men's Face Fitness (60 min.)	\$205	\$225
Sanctuary Signature, Island Stone, or Dee	_		Advanced Face Fitness & Back Polish (90 min.		\$330
are available for an additional fee	p 1 issue 111assages		Men's Conditioning Manicure	\$50	\$50
are aranaereger arr adamerian gee			Men's Conditioning Pedicure	\$75	\$75
BODY RESCUES					
Natural Body Lift (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	NAIL SERVICES		
Undaria Skin Recovery (60 min.)	\$220	\$240	Luxury Nail Bar Manicure	\$75	\$75
Citrus Body Drench (60 min)	\$220	\$240	Luxury Nail Bar Pedicure	\$100	\$100
			Gel Polish Manicure	\$75	\$75
BODY FUSIONS			Gel Polish Pedicure	\$100	\$100
Sea Essence Fusion (90 min.)	\$330	\$360	Gel Polish Removal	\$25	\$25
Ocean Fossil Fusion (90 min.)	\$330	\$360	Classic Spa Manicure	\$60	\$60
			Classic Spa Pedicure	\$85	\$85
INSPIRED SEQUENCES			French Finish	\$15	\$15
Blissfully Unaware (4 hrs.)	\$570	\$610	Princess Manicure (Ages 5-10 years)	\$35	\$35
Spirit of the Sea (2.5 hrs.)	\$535	\$585	Princess Pedicure (Ages 5-10 years)	\$45	\$45
Citrus Luxury Retreat (2 hrs.)	\$440	\$480			
Transformation Ritual (2 hrs.)	\$440	\$480	LIVING WELL		
Sanctuary Journey (2 hrs.)	\$405	\$445	Contact Spa for pricing information		
Gentlemen's Spa Medley (3 hrs.)	\$500	\$540			